Nuasin Next Generation Charter School

Nominating Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Monday June 12, 2023 at 5:30 PM EDT

Location

Join Zoom Meeting
ID: 93228660666
Passcode: 612975

View conference details
keyboard_arrow_up
Hide conference details

(US) +1 301-715-8592
Passcode: 612975

content_copy
Copy phone number to clipboard
info_outline

Meeting host: melissa.alston@nngcs.org

Join Zoom Meeting:
https://metlcs.zoom.us/j/93228660666 ?pwd=N3Q5SmV6dW1STnNKbG1VN1RDdStNZz09
launch

Mission
We prepare our students for college through a rigorous arts-infused program.

Powered by BoardOnTrack lof2


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://metlcs.zoom.us/j/93228660666?pwd%3DN3Q5SmV6dW1STnNKbG1VN1RDdStNZz09&sa=D&source=calendar&usg=AOvVaw1twYWrGADE0NLeVwwQepcj
tel:+13017158592,,93228660666#
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/360020187492-Zoom-for-GSuite-add-on-Troubleshooting%23h_01FRGZTWJYRGRDMPQW4N041QF7&sa=D&source=calendar&usg=AOvVaw3pOlmJKYg-DG37_G4Qn9Q2
mailto:melissa.alston@nngcs.org
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://metlcs.zoom.us/j/93228660666?pwd%3DN3Q5SmV6dW1STnNKbG1VN1RDdStNZz09&sa=D&source=calendar&usg=AOvVaw1twYWrGADE0NLeVwwQepcj

Vision

All students will be taught by a highly effective teacher in a nurturing environment and will achieve at high levels.
Each student will develop the knowledge, skills and values necessary for responsible citizenship and life-long
learning. The impact of our collective efforts will fundamentally change public education.

Agenda

Purpose
Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
Board Norms
A. Review Discuss
Board Roles
A. Review Discuss
Board Matrix
A. Review and Feedback Discuss
Closing Items
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Constance Barnes-
Watson

Constance Barnes-
Watson

Constance Barnes-
Watson

Constance Barnes-
Watson

Constance Barnes-
Watson

Constance Barnes-
Watson

Time

5:30 PM

Tm

1Tm

5:32 PM

25 m

5:57 PM

25 m

6:22 PM

25 m

6:47 PM

1Tm

20of 2



