Nuasin Next Generation Charter School

Nominating Committee Meeting

Date and Time

Monday June 12, 2023 at 5:30 PM EDT

Location

Join Zoom Meeting

ID: 93228660666 Passcode: 612975

View conference details keyboard_arrow_up

Hide conference details

(US) +1 301-715-8592

Passcode: 612975

content_copy
Copy phone number to clipboard
info_outline

Zoom for G Suite Add-On Help

Meeting host: melissa.alston@nngcs.org

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://metlcs.zoom.us/j/93228660666?pwd=N3Q5SmV6dW1STnNKbG1VN1RDdStNZz09

Mission

We prepare our students for college through a rigorous arts-infused program.

Vision

All students will be taught by a highly effective teacher in a nurturing environment and will achieve at high levels. Each student will develop the knowledge, skills and values necessary for responsible citizenship and life-long learning. The impact of our collective efforts will fundamentally change public education.

Agenda

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
I.	Оре	ening Items			5:30 PM
	A.	Record Attendance		Constance Barnes- Watson	1 m
	В.	Call the Meeting to Order		Constance Barnes- Watson	1 m
II.	Board Norms				5:32 PM
	A.	Review	Discuss	Constance Barnes- Watson	25 m
III.	Board Roles				5:57 PM
	A.	Review	Discuss	Constance Barnes- Watson	25 m
IV.	Воа	ard Matrix			6:22 PM
	A.	Review and Feedback	Discuss	Constance Barnes- Watson	25 m
V.	Closing Items				6:47 PM
	A.	Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Constance Barnes- Watson	1 m